No. Exam-2/Conf./2018/720

JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

Date : 20/06/2018

[/ NOTIFICATION //

Time-Table of B.T.M. IInd, [Vth & VIth Sem. And B.H.M. & C.T.
IInd & VIth Sem. Exam. June . 2018

Exam Centre : Pariksha Bhawan, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

{Time : 08.00 A.M. to 11.00 A.M. }

B.T.M. IInd Sem.

(For SOS-Regular/ATKT & Ex-Students)

Date Day Paper Code Title of Paper
26-06-2018 Tuesday BTM -201 Policy & Planning for Tourism Development
29-06-2018 Friday BTM -202 Business Environment
03-07-2018 Tuesday BTM -203 Transport in Travel & Tourism
06-07-2018 Friday BTM -204 Business Economics
10-07-2018 Tuesday BTM -205 Geography for Tourism
13-07-2018 Friday BTM -206 English
B.T.M. IVth Sem. (For SOS-Regular/ATKT & Ex-Students)
Date Day Paper Code Title of Paper
27-06-2018 Wednesday BTM -401 Human Resource Development and Planning in
Tourism
30-06-2018 Saturday BTM -402 Organizational Behavior
04-07-2018 Wednesday BTM -403 Computer Application in Tourism Industry-I
07-07-2018 Saturday BTM -404 Foreign Language (French)
11-07-2018 Wednesday | BTM -405 Sales & Advertising Management in Tourism
14-07-2018 Saturday BTM -406 Geography and History
B.T.M. VIth Sem. (For SOS-Regular/ATKT & Ex-Students)
Date Day Paper Code Title of Paper
28-06-2018 Thursday | BTM-601 Meeting Incentives & Conference Management
02-07-2018 Monday |BTM-602 Air Cargo
05-07-2018 Thursday BTM -603 Tour Package Designing and Itinerary Costing
09-07-2018 Monday | BTM -604 Destination Studies
12-07-2018 Thursday BTM -605 Adventure Tourism




B.H.M. & C.T. IInd Sem.

(For SOS-Regular/ATKT & Ex-Students)

Date Day Paper Code Title of Paper
26-06-2018 Tuesday BHM&CT -201 Foundation Course in Food Production-II
29-06-2018 Friday BHM&CT -202 Foundation Course in F & B Service-II
03-07-2018 Tuesday BHM&CT -203 Foundation Course in Front office-II
06-07-2018 Friday BHM&CT -204 Foundation Course in Housekeeping-11

10-07-2018 Tuesday BHM&CT -205 Nutrition, Food Science, Hygiene And
Sanitation
13-07-2018 Friday BHM&CT -206 Tourism Concepts and Linkages

B.H.M. & C.T. VIth Sem.

(For SOS-Regular/ATKT & Ex-Students)

Date Day Paper Code Title of Paper

27-06-2018 Wednesday BHM&CT -601 Introduction to Management

30-06-2018 Saturday BHM&CT -602 Financial Management
04-07-2018 Wednesday BHM&CT -603 Human Resource Management

07-07-2018 Saturday BHM&CT -604 Entrepreneurship in Tourism & Hospitality
11-07-2018 Wednesday BHM&CT -605 Foreign Language (French)

14-07-2018 Saturday BHM&CT -606 Hotel Laws \
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Copy to -

1- H.O0.D,, S.0.S,, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

2- Principals, All Concerning Colleges, Jiwaji University, Gwalior
3- Secretary to Vice Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

4- Dy. Registrar, (Exam & Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior

5- The P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

6- Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior
7- I/C Enquiry & Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior
8- Senior Supdt., Pariksha Bhawan, Jiwaji University, Gwalior
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Asst./Dy. Registrar (Exam‘/Conf.)



